
9/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 0 0 1 0 1

AEL 1 1 0 0 0 2

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 2 6 7 5 26

Dem 19,877 21,189 20,930 22,325 22,439 106,760

FPP 0 0 1 3 1 5

Fwp 0 0 1 1 2 4

Gre 33 28 38 34 27 160

I 6 2 5 9 2 24

Idp 637 515 750 918 945 3,765

Int 1,640 1,764 2,574 2,826 3,194 11,998

Lib 75 138 116 129 116 574

Npa 10,428 13,501 13,660 13,212 12,729 63,530

NPP 0 1 0 0 0 1

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

PFP 0 2 0 0 4 6

Ref 15 25 20 19 21 100

Rep 22,031 26,384 24,388 23,903 23,114 119,820

Spf 0 0 0 0 1 1

TPF 0 2 3 0 4 9

Unk 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 54,752 63,556 62,493 63,390 62,604 306,795

District Number

Party

1



9/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AEL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,174 1,003 458 223 533 887 975 456

Gre 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idp 21 31 20 9 33 23 22 12

Int 73 68 46 35 110 76 75 14

Lib 7 7 2 4 0 3 5 3

Npa 784 609 263 174 296 558 594 292

Ref 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Rep 1,186 1,037 539 429 958 1,264 1,130 392

Total 3,250 2,756 1,330 874 1,931 2,811 2,804 1,169

District Number

Party

2



9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

684 476 349 550 1,104 173 210 349 463 551 373

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 15 9 24 25 11 4 4 13 10 6

63 42 47 113 70 15 12 21 27 46 11

1 3 1 0 6 1 0 2 2 8 0

428 348 162 341 851 100 125 215 384 425 176

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

905 854 545 1,056 1,644 205 182 340 570 503 262

2,091 1,738 1,114 2,084 3,700 505 533 931 1,461 1,544 828



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

419 126 243 83 161 343 2 52 548 205 38

1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

13 6 2 2 4 23 0 3 7 5 4

21 11 16 7 8 43 0 4 58 22 1

2 0 2 0 1 4 2 1 6 2 0

335 92 219 67 74 292 0 43 368 173 29

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

505 261 298 126 99 623 0 86 1,043 272 62

1,296 496 782 285 347 1,329 4 189 2,033 679 135



44 Total

0 1

0 1

0 2

2 13,213

0 10

0 1

0 370

0 1,155

0 75

2 8,819

0 10

6 17,382

10 41,039



9/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AAP 1 1

AEL 2 2

AIP 5 5

Cpf 26 26

Dem 106,760 106,760

FPP 5 5

Fwp 4 4

Gre 160 160

I 24 24

Idp 3,765 3,765

Int 11,998 11,998

Lib 574 574

Npa 63,530 63,530

NPP 1 1

Obj 3 3

PFP 6 6

Ref 100 100

Rep 119,820 119,820

Spf 1 1

TPF 9 9

Unk 1 1

Total 306,795 306,795

District Number

Party

3



9/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,706 2,758 243 93 571 3,611 8,982

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 1 0 2 10 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idp 32 99 6 1 30 178 346

Int 72 258 26 7 91 423 877

Lib 8 13 2 1 2 28 54

Npa 599 1,496 124 52 408 1,852 4,531

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 3 8

Rep 1,175 3,100 389 156 754 3,041 8,615

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Total 3,593 7,734 791 310 1,860 9,154 23,442

District Number

Party

4



9/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

AEL 0 0 2 2

AIP 1 1 3 5

Cpf 12 7 7 26

Dem 37,359 34,731 34,670 106,760

FPP 3 2 0 5

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 65 48 47 160

I 10 9 5 24

Idp 1,574 1,198 993 3,765

Int 4,974 4,273 2,751 11,998

Lib 200 217 157 574

Npa 21,167 22,741 19,622 63,530

NPP 0 0 1 1

OBJ 0 2 1 3

PFP 4 0 2 6

Ref 37 31 32 100

Rep 34,537 46,436 38,847 119,820

Spf 0 1 0 1

TPF 3 5 1 9

Unk 0 1 0 1

Total 99,950 109,704 97,141 306,795

District Number

Party

5



9/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

AEL 2 0 2

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 12 14 26

Dem 60,482 46,278 106,760

FPP 2 3 5

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 91 69 160

I 13 11 24

Idp 1,864 1,901 3,765

Int 5,760 6,238 11,998

Lib 316 258 574

Npa 36,819 26,711 63,530

NPP 1 0 1

OBJ 3 0 3

PFP 2 4 6

Ref 56 44 100

Rep 73,796 46,024 119,820

Spf 0 1 1

TPF 6 3 9

Unk 1 0 1

Total 179,231 127,564 306,795

District Number

Party

6



9/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 706 357 1,063

Idp 27 4 31

Int 87 23 110

Lib 8 3 11

Npa 449 223 672

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 783 413 1,196

Total 2,061 1,025 3,086

District Number

Party

7



9/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 0 0 1 0 1

AEL 1 1 0 0 0 2

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 2 6 7 5 26

Dem 19,877 21,189 20,930 22,325 22,439 106,760

FPP 0 0 1 3 1 5

Fwp 0 0 1 1 2 4

Gre 33 28 38 34 27 160

I 6 2 5 9 2 24

Idp 637 515 750 918 945 3,765

Int 1,640 1,764 2,574 2,826 3,194 11,998

Lib 75 138 116 129 116 574

Npa 10,428 13,501 13,660 13,212 12,729 63,530

NPP 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 2 0 3

PFP 0 2 0 0 4 6

Ref 15 25 20 19 21 100

Rep 22,031 26,384 24,388 23,903 23,114 119,820

Spf 0 0 0 0 1 1

TPF 0 2 3 0 4 9

Unk 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 54,752 63,556 62,493 63,390 62,604 306,795

District Number

Party

8



9/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AAP 0 1 1

AEL 1 1 2

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 8 18 26

Dem 47,745 59,015 106,760

FPP 2 3 5

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 69 91 160

I 9 15 24

Idp 1,389 2,376 3,765

Int 4,490 7,508 11,998

Lib 256 318 574

Npa 30,011 33,519 63,530

NPP 1 0 1

OBJ 1 2 3

PFP 2 4 6

Ref 49 51 100

Rep 60,358 59,462 119,820

Spf 0 1 1

TPF 5 4 9

Unk 1 0 1

Total 144,401 162,394 306,795

District Number

Party

9


